250 square feet of concrete finish, tion Counsel, can be obtained upon application  
sts.; 	in 45th st., between 	16th and 	17th ayes., The time allowed to complete the whole work Class 	B, 	walls. therefor at the office of the Department, Room 
and in 45th St., between 14th and 15th ayes, will be one hundred and twenty-five (125) con- item 6: 	28,000 pounds of steel rods for re- 1903, 13 to 21 Park row, Borough of Manhattan, 

Affecting Block Nos. 	5379, 	5430 to 5434, in. secutive working days. ,nforcing concrete, where any further information desired may be 
elusive; 5612 and 5618.